엉	237	70. 2		and the second
Y.				
5	Control of the Contro	(15 4 4 7 1
١.		1		li saga b
÷	A STATE OF BRIDE	1.00 x 24 - 3	17 FARE 150	3 7 2 4 1 1 1 2 1
٠,		A Married Williams		
à		The state of the s	A - BELLET, W. Strategy	2 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
٠	THE STATE OF THE STATE OF			37 AS. 14
٦,	(6) 6) (6) (6) (7) (7) (8) (8)			
				10 3 P
٠.		and the second		85 F. S

TARGET SHEET

Board: Medicine

Date Created: 12/17/2003

<u>Licensee Full Name:</u> MATTHEW FONTAINE REEVES

License No: MD423665

APPL 2150279

- ALIAT IPHV MAIN

Regular Mailing Address
STATE BOARD OF MEDICINE
P.O. BOX 2649
HARRISBURG, PA 17105:2649
717-783-1400/717-787-2381
st-inedicine@state.ps.us
Courier Delivery Address
STATE BOARD OF MEDICINE
2601 NORTH THIRD STREET
HARRISBURG, PA 17110



OPTICIAL USH ONLY
Amount S CO
Date 18/11/03

APPLICATION FOR A LICENSE TO PRACTICE MEDICINE WITHOUT RESTRICTION For Graduates of <u>ACCREDITED</u> Medical Schools

Please print or type. NAME:	Keeves	Matthew	Fontaine
ermanent Address:	LAIST - WOMEN S. F	time Lospital, 300	Middle Helket Straet
All correspondence and the license will be	Pittsburgh	Sirel	15213-3180
mailed to this address unless the Hoard is notified of a change.	City	State	Zin Code
Email address_			
anan adotess"	@ massmed .com	4	. 이 이 사용한 일하게 되었다. 이 마음 하다 한 경험을 고려를 하다 한 경에 학생 있다. 그리고 하는 생각 성임, 200
		J urity Number:	
Date of Birth: your medical/licer		urity Number.	DATES OF ATTENDANCE From: 9/95 to 4/19 Mo.& Yr. Mo. & Yr.
Date of Birth: (your medical/licer IST MEDICAL-SC Harvard Date of Graduation):	Social Securities records are listed und HOOL(S) A' TENDED: Medical School Tune 1997	urity Number.	DATES OF ATTENDANCE From: 9/15 to 6/19
Date of Birth: I your medical/licer IST MEDICAL SC Harvard, I	Social Securities of the Social Securities of	urily Number:	DATES OF ATTENDANCE From: 9/95 to 4/19 Mo & Yr Mo & Yr From: to

ACCME Post Graduate Training

PGY2 Hospital UCSF From: 1) 1 / 00 to: 6 / 30	103	***
Answer the following questions. If "YES" is answered to #2 through #8, provide complete details on a separate so cardinal copies of relevant documents. Sign and date below.		well a
	YES	NO
1) Do you hold licensure or certification (active or inactive, current or expired) to practice in any other jurisdiction? If yes, list each one,	Y.; (3)(6)	Hav
2) Rave you ever withdrawn an application for a license, had an application denied or refused, or agreed not to reapply for a license in another state, territory or country? A license includes a registration or certification.		No
1) Has any disciplinary action been taken against your license or certificate in another state, territory or country?		N.
Have you been convicted, found quilty, or pleaded guilty or noto contenders, or received probation without verdict as to any felony or misdemeanor, including any drug law violation, in any state or federal court?		N
5) Since May 19, 2002, have you been arrested for criminal homicide, aggravated assault; sexual offenses or drug offenses in any state, tarritory or country?		N
Have you had practice privileges denied, revoked of restricted in a hospital or other health care facility, or have you been charged by a hospital, university, or research facility with violating research protocols, falsifying research, or engaging in other research misconduct?		No
7) Have you had your DEA registration denied, revoked or restricted or have you had your provider privileges terminated by any medical assistance agency for cause?		No
Are you, or have you ever been, addicted to the intemperate use of alcoholor to the habitual use of narcotics or other habit-forming drugs? Note: You may shower "NO" if you are currently a participant in or have successfully completed the requirements of the Board's Professional Health Monitoring Program.)		
Since May 19, 2002, have any malpractice complaints been filed against you? If yes, the Board requires that you submit a copy of the entire Civil Complaint which must include the filing date and the date you work served,		No

SIGNED STATEMENT

Note that disclosing your social socurity number of this application is maintainery in order for the State Board of Medicine to comply with the requirements of the Indicate Security Act pertaining to child support one comment, as implemented in the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania at 27 Pa. C. S. 4304.1(a). In order to entiring along a trial support orders, the Commonwealth's licensing boards must provide to the Opportunent of Public Welfare information presented by 1979 about the fixeners including the social security number. Additionally, disclosing the mainter in mandatory in order for this board to comply with the reporting regulationary and Provident of the NPDB/HIPDH must include the Receive a social security middless.

I verify that the statements in this application are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief. I understand that false statements are made station in authorities and may result in the statement of the Pa. C.S. Section 4904 relating to unsword falsification in authorities and may result in the statement of in previous of my license. I hereby sufficients, and may result in the statement of in previous of my references, personal physicians, employers (past and present), and all governmental agencies and instrumentalities though an effect of the stand.

State Board of foreign to reference and instrumentalities though of Medicine any information. Here we records requested by the Board.

SIGNATURE OF AFFLICANT. UATE

49 (of (REV osb3)

State Board of Medicine
P.O. Box 2649

Harrisburg, PA 17105-2649

Certification of Moral Character

To be completed by two physicians with a license without restriction in good standing in the United States or Canada.

I hereby certify that I k	now the applicant to be of	good moral character and to	this bines of will
knowledge, he/she is n	of addicted to the intempera	ite use of alcohol or to the h	abitual use of
a narcotic or other habi predicine in the Comm	t forming drug. I recomme nonwealth of Pennsylvania.	nd the applicant for a licens	e to practice
I have been personally	germulated with the amalia	or LZ yeur(s)	month(s).
SIGNATURE:		Date:	
		The state of the s	Service and Assessment of the
Print or type name as s	Sanad Shara la Di + 6 KC	Chart -	

Name of Applicant: Me	atthew F.	Reeves	afaine ka darigini, ripensia matangga ping	na traditional production in a construction
I hereby certify that I know the knowledge, he/she is not addict a narcotic or other habit form	led to the intemper	rate use of alcohol	or to the habit	ual use of
medicine in the Commonweali I have been personally acquain	th of Pennsylvania			
SIGNATURE:		<u>(</u> n	late:	ine mie walie i nie nie nie nie nie nie nie nie nie
Print or type name as signed ah		A SMJAN License		[数] 4.1 4.1 4.4 4.4
State in which neensedi	UII AVII A	License	a Numberi 💪	T6.107

Return Completed Form to Applicant

State Board of Medicine P.O. Box 2649 Harrisburg, PA 17105-2649

Certification of Moral Character

To be completed by two physicians with a license without restriction in good standing in the United States or Canada.

I hereby certify that I know the applicant to be of good m knowledge, he/she is not addicted to the intemperate use a narcotic or other habit forming drug. I recommend the medicine in the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania.	of alcohol or to the habitual use of
I have been personally acquainted with the applicant for	
SIGNATURE:	Date: 31/1961
Print or type name as signed above:	DATES at Land and and an arrangement of the state of the
State in which licensed:	License Number: WONG 416
Name of Applicant: Matthew F. Recast Thereby certify that I know the applicant to be of good in knowledge, he/she is not addicted to the intemperate use	
a narcotic or other habit forming drug. I recommend medicine in the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania.	the applicant for a license to pract
	A(0) in the $A(0)$ in the $A(0)$
I have been personally acquirinted with the applicant for	yengs) E monunga).
SIGNATURE:	Dato:
	Dato:

Return Completed Form to Applicant

RECEIVED DIRECT

Regular Mailing Address State Board of Medicine P.O. Box 2649 Harrisburg, PA 17105-2649 Courier Delivery Address State Board of Medicine 124 Pine Street, 1st floor Harrisburg, PA 17101

VERIFICATION OF ACGME APPROVED GRADUATE MEDICAL TRAINING

Accredited Medical School Graduates TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT NAME: 1. If training began before July 1, 1987, one year of approved training at a first (PGY 1) or second (PGY year level must be verified. If the training began on or after July 1, 1987, two (2) years of approved are required, one at first (PGY 1) year level and one at second (PGY 2) year level. 2. Training at a first (POY 1) year must be ACGMB approved entry level (training which requires no previous training). Training at a second (PGY 2) year must be ACOMB approved and can be any specially. See listing on back. 3. If training was completed at more than one hospital, duplicate this form and submit to each hospital. To be completed by the program director at the hospital where the graduate training occurred. If training was in Pennsylvania, information must coincide with data on graduate license. For applicants still in the second year of training, this form may be completed and signed by the program director fifteen (15) days prior to the completion of the approved fraining. Forms postmarked or signed prior to the fifteen days will not be accepted. NAME OF HOSPITAL WHERE TRAINING WAS COMPLETED: University of Colifornia, San Francisco NAME OF SPONSORING INSTITUTION: Same San Francisco LOCATED IN: 1st Year from 07 / 01 / 99 To 06 / 30 / 00 Specialty UB/GYN Level(PGY) 1 2nd Year from 07 / 01 / 00 To 06 / 30 / 01 Specialty an/GRN Level(Prix) → "I certify that Matthew F. Reeves. M.D. successfully completed will successfully complete this (Name of Applicant) graduate medical training and that there was a no disciplinary action cutstanding against this applicant. It this applicant dues not complete this training, the Board will be notified." "I further certify that the above rogram was ACGME accredited at the time Norther L. Rugues . H.D. completed the training." (Name of Applicant) Signature of Program Director: Co Colonger Leg Learning, MD, PhD Date: March 10, 2004 [Scal of Hospital] If the hospital has no seal complete the following section and have this form notarized:

RETURN COMPLETED FORM DIRECTLY TO THE BOARD IN OFFICIAL HOSPITAL ENVELOPE.

Hiereby certify that this hospital has no seal or stomp and that this form was completed by this hospital.

Regular Mailing Address

Courier Delivery Address

State Board of Medicine P.O. Box 2649		TE(Artsburg, PA	nl Sitect 17116
Hantisburg, PA 17103:2649					
VERIFICATION OF ACG Accredited Medical School C TO BE COMPLETED BY A	Jraduales 💮 💮			INING	
NAME: Reeves		Matth	! <u>ل</u> ا	والمتحارثان فيزاد والمراجع بهويته والموارات أو والمراجع فيتما المتحارث	taine
Last 1. If training began before Juyear level must be verified are required, one at first (PG) 2. Training at a first (PG) previous training). Training See listing on back. 3. If training was completed	If the training began Y 1) year level and or (1) year must be ; at a second (PGY 2	on or after July ne at second (PI ACGMB appro) year must be	11, 1787, two (2 GY 2) year leve oved entry leve ACOMB appr	PGY 1) or second 1) years of approved 1: 21 (training which oved and can be a	(PGY 2) d training requires no my specialty.
To be completed by the prowas in Pennsylvania, information of the completion of the not be accepted. NAME OF HOSPITAL WHERE	nation must coincid is form may be comp he approved training	e with data on deted and sign . Forms pasts	graduate ticen neil by the prog narked or signt	se, ror applican ram director fifti ed prior to the fift	en (15) days een days will
NAME OF HOSPITAL WHERE NAME OF SPONSORING INST	INITION: UCSE SA	hod of M	edicine lip	t of Ob/Gyes	
LOCATED IN SAM	Econcisio	And the second second second		.CA.	and the second s
하면 계약하면 하다 이 가는 것이 없는 것이다.				State	
1st Year from 6/18/9	9 10 6130100	Specialty	b/6ym	Level(PG)	To the section of the
2nd Year from 7/1/1	00 To 6 130 10	3 Specialty (05/6,5	LevellPG	Y) 2-4.
• "I certify thatMai					
graduate medical training and the complete this training, the Board v "I further certify that the al- completed the training."	ail le antifiad	GME accredit	化二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十	applicant. If this ap Matthew F. (Name of Applicant) Chicket	
[Seal of Hospital]	Date:	(2/2/13		Annual des estados describirados de estados	

If the hospital has no scal complete the following xection and have this form notarized:

I hereby certify that this hospital has no seal or damp and the this form was completed by this hospital.

Program Director's Signature:

oppicial hospital envelope. RETURN COMPLETED FORM DIRECTLY

18019

State Board of Medicine 717-783-1400 717-787-2381

RECEIVED FOR

VERTELEATION OF MED or Graduite of Accepting Ma		
SECTION 1: To be comple	eted by applicant:	
Name: Keeves	Matthew	Fontaine
	[HOSEL - THE SET 스펙 L스펙 TINE SET	Typesty (S.
	MA	이 발표하다 하는 이 교회 가 전에 하나면 얼마나 있다. 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그
SUBMIT THIS VERIFICA REQUEST YOUR SCHO OFFICIAL SCHOOL EN	TION OF MEDICAL EDUCATION FOR OUT TO RETURN COMPLETED FOR I	M TO YOUR MEDICAL SCHOOL A 4 DIRECTLY TO THE BOARD
	yed by Dean or Registrar of medical school	
SECTION 2: To be comple	ged by Dean or Registrar of medical school	
SECTION 2:: To be comple	ged by Dean or Registrar of medical school Matthew Fontaine Reeves	and the same and the same appropriate to the same of t
SECTION 2:: To be comple	ged by Dean or Registrar of medical school)5
SECTION 2: To be comple Name of medical student:	ged by Dean or Registrar of medical school Matthew Fontaine Reeves d this medical school: September 5, 19	15
SECTION 2:: To be comple Name of medical student:! Date student began to altere	ged by Dean or Registrar of medical school Matthew Fontaine Reeves d this medical school: September 5, 19 Monthly)
SECTION 2:: To be comple	ged by Dean or Registrar of medical school Matthew Fontaine Reeves d this medical school: September 5, 19 Monthly)S y-Year

Regular Meiling Address State Bourd of Medicine P.O. Box 2649 Harrisburg, PA: 17105-2649. Courier Delivery Address State Board of Medicine 2601 North Third Street Harrisburg, PA 17110

Medicine in official school envelope. DO NOT RETURN TO APPLICANT.



United States Medical Licensing Examination ** (US) Certified Transcript of Scores

m 031

Life & Comparison steps proposed any use Preservation of State President

Date of Certification: 91/27/200

PENELVEN DE LE COME

Pennsylvania State Board of Medicial ATTYN: Paky Is Warper, Administrator PC Box 16-49 Hagistong, PA. 17103-2649

Exampleos: USMLE IDE: Roeves, Menthew Pontaine

5-025-758-3

AN NAME (1)

Bedisks for all Stops salon by this examines (and for which results have been reported to side) are above below. For Supe that span more than one day, the will date reslects the day on which the examination began. Scores are reported on two scores. The recommunical columns possess? Scores are reported on two scores the recommunical columns possess?

Test Dule	Pass/ Three-Digit Fail Score (Passing)	Two-Isign Score (Passing)	Combinenti
6/16/1997	PASS 237 (176)	92 (75)	
STEP2 Test Date	Pass/ Three-Digit Fail Score (Passing)	Two-Digit Score (Possing)	Competit
8/25/1998	PASS 225 (170)	87 (75)	
STEPS Test	Pass/ Three-Digit Full Score (Passing)	Two-Digit Score (Pessing)	Comment
CALIFORNIA 12/20/1999	PA\$S 230 (177)	91 (75)	

A search of the Board Action Data Hank of the Federation of State Medical Bourds (FSMI3) reveals no reported information on the above-named examinee.



Facors 503087

1.00.10 20.128.9

Pulping 150 of 15

ALC: NO.

MATTHEW F. REEVES

CURRICULUM VITAE

Department of Radiology, University of California School of Medicine WORK ADDRESS:

Box 1667, Mt Zion Campus, C-250, 1600 Divisadero St.

San Francisco, CA 94143

HOME ADDRESS:

San Francisco, CA 94107-2405

WORK TELEPHONE:

HOME TELEPHONE:

MOBILE: FACSIMILE:

415-885-7876

B-MAIL:

altsa.ucsf.edu

POSITIONS

University of California School of Medicine, San Francisco

Clinical Pollow, Gynecologic & Obstetric Sonography, Department of Radiology, July 2003. June 2004

University of California School of Medicine, San Francisco

Department of Obstetrics, Gynecology, & Reproductive Sciences

Administrative Chief Resident, June 2002-June 2003

Resident, June 2000-June 2003

Intern. June 1999-June 2000

EDUCATION

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA SCHOOL OF MEDICINE, San Francisco

Advanced Training in Clinical Research Certificate, July 2003-June 2004

HARVARD MEDICAL SCHOOL, Boston

M.D., September 1995-June 1999

University of Pennsylvania, Philadelphia

Post-Baccalaureate Pre-Medical Program, September 1993-May 1995

UNIVERSITY OF PENNSYLVANIA, Philadelphia

Bachelors of Arts, Physical Anthropology, September 1989 May 1993

UNIVERSITY OF IBADAN, Ibadan, Nigeria

Visiting Student, October 1991-April 1992

EXPERIENCE

CENTER FOR REPRODUCTIVE HEALTH RESEARCH & POLICY, UCSF, San Francisco

Ultrasound Educator, June 2003-present

HOLY FAMILY HOSPITAL, Phalombe, Malawi

International Women's Health in Rural Africa, February-March 1998

NIH/MONBUSHO FELLOWSHIP FOR YOUNG FOREIGN RESEARCHERS, NAROYA, Japan

Visiting Researcher, June August 1996

PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATION

California Medical License A75550, issued June 30, 2001, expires September 30, 2004 Hawaii Medical License MD-11957, issued April 17, 2002, expires January 31, 2004

DEA License BR7585271, issued December 28, 2001, expires April 30, 2004

Matthew E. Reeves

HONORS

Assoc. of Reproductive Health Professionals/Wyeth Pharmaceuticals New Leaders Award, 2003
Warren-Whitman-Richardson Fellowship, 2003

Paul Dudley White International Research Fellowship, Harvard Medical School, 1998 Monbusho Fellowship for Young Foreign Researchers, Univ. of Nagoya, 1996

Graduation cum lande. University of Pennsylvania, 1993

Distinction in Major, Physical Anthropology, University of Pennsylvania, 1993 Dean's List, University of Pennsylvania, 1990-1991

MEMBERSHIPS

- 1995-present Massachusetts Medical Society
- 1999 present American College of Obstetries & Ciynecology, junior fellow
- 1999-present American Society of Tropical Medicine and Hygiene
- 2002-present Association of Reproductive Health Professionals
- 2002-present American Institute of Ultrasound in Medicine
- 2002-2003 Graduate Medical Education Committee, UCSF School of Medicine
- 2002-2003 Residency Council, UCSF Dept of Obstetrics, Gyneenlogy & Reproductive Set.
- 2000-2003 Residency Admissions Committee, UCSF Dept of Obstetrics, Gyn. & Repto. Sci.
- 1995-1999 Financial Aid Committee, Harvard Medical School
- 1995-1997 EARTH (Environmental Awareness and Recycling To improve Harvard)
 - Harvard Medical School, Director/Organizer

PUBLICATIONS

- Tanaka F, Reeves M, Ito Y, Matsumoto M, Lei M, Miwa S, Inukai A, Yamamoto M, Doyu M, Yoshida M, Hashizume Y, Teao S, Mitsuma T, and Sobne G. Tissue-Specific Somatic Mosaicism in Spinal and Bulbar Muscular Atrophy Is Dependent on CAG-Repeat Length and Androgen Receptor-Gene Expression Level. American Journal of Human Genetics. 65: 966-973, 1999 Oct.
- Grinspan J; Marchionni M, Reevos M, Coulaloglou M, and Scherer S: Axonal Interactions
 Regulate Schwann Cell Apoptosis in Developing Peripheral Nerve: Neurogulin Receptors
 and the Role of Neurogulins. Journal of Neuroscience. 16(19):6107-6118, 1996 Oct 1.
- Grinspan JB, Reeves MF, Coulaloglou MJ, Nathanson D, and Pleasure D. Re-entry into the Cell-Cycle is Required for bFGF-induced Oligodendroglial Dedifferentiation and Survival.

 Journal of Neuroscience Research. 46(4):456-64, 1996 Nov 15.
- Grinspan J, Reeves M, and Scherer S. Apoptosis in the rat scintic nerve during development and following axotomy. Frontiers of Myelinating Cell Biology. August 19, 1995. [Abstract]
- Recves, M. Metric and Non-metric Analyses of a Chugach Eskimo Skeletal Collection. Senior Thesis, 1993. (Unpub shed.)

AND WANTED BY THE CONTRACT OF TOTAL SCHOOL STREET THE STATE

Treatment franchise 2.0 ECK 3469 10836

12/03/01

6792 ZOE 0 4 MACHINE ACCOUNTS MACHINE

STATES & PARTIES ASSTRUCTION OF THE SECRET SECRET STATES :11/26/63 BOW

TAKE SERVICE PARTY COMMISSION: SCHOOL OF BEDYON STANDEDS

CENTER TOWNS TO THE TOWN 11957

THE OF THE PROPERTY.

04/17/02

ANTITY SEED EXPLISIONAL TRANS. BENEZON BOLLICE SEES

CHART ROLLS AND STREET 92/32/04 TOTAL STATES

CECTACAMAN VOLUME

TO DESCRIPTION IN THE PROPERTY IS OF FAIL.

PRODUCE TO COMPLY THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY

LICENSEE THE CONTRACTOR IS ON THE CONTRACTOR THIS

HECHIEL DINECT

CHARLESTED BES

COMMENTS CAMPAT



MEDICAL BOARD OF CALIFORNIA

LICENSING PROGRAM 1426 HOWE AVE SUITE 58
SACRAMENTO CA 95828-3238
TELEPHONE: (816) 282-2282
FAX: (818) 283-2844



www.medbd.ca.gov

December 1, 2003

PENNSYLVANIA STATE BOARD OF MEDICINE ECEVED DIEC HARRISBURG PA 17101-1208

To Whom It May Concern:

In response to your inquiry a standard search of available records in this office has been performed. The following indicates the results of that search:

Physician:

MATTHEW FONTAINE REEVES

License No.:

A 75550

Issued:

Exam Type: Expiration Date:

June 29, 2001 A written examination September 30, 2004

Status:

Renewed/ourrent

If a discipline status is listed, you may obtain information concerning this action by contacting the Board's Enforcement Program, Central File Room, 1426 Howe Avenue, Sacramento, CA 95825-3236 or by faxing your request to the Central File Room at (916) 263-2420.

de James MC Mda James

Chief, Division of Licensing

SEAL

National Practificher Data Bank Healthcare Integrity and Protection Data Bank P.O. Box 10832 Chantilly, VA 20153-0832

http://www.npdb-hlpdb.com

DCN: 5500000031632393 Process Date: 01/20/2004

Page: 1 of 1

To: REEVES, MATTHEW FONTAINE

UCSP DEPT OF RADIOLOGY, ULTRASOUND SECT 505 PARNASSUS, BOX 0628 SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94143-0628

From: The National Practitioner Data Bank

Re: Response to Your Self-Quary

The enclosed information is released by the National Practitioner Data Bank (NPDB) for restricted use under the provisions of Title IV of Public Law 99-660, the Health Care Quality Improvement Act of 1986, as amended.

Title IV established the NPDB as an information clearinghouse to collect and release certain information related to malpractice payment history and professional competence or conduct of physicians, dentists, and other licensed health care practitioners. Regulations governing the NPDB are codified at 45 CFR part 60. Responsibility for operating the NPDB resides with the Secretary of the U.S. Department of Health and Human Services (HHS).' HRSA, Division of Practitioner Data Banks.

Reports from the NPDB contain limited summary information and should be used in conjunction with information from other sources in granting clinical privileges, or in making employment attiliation or licensure decisions. The NPDB response may contain more than one report on a particular incident, if two or more actions were taken as a result of a single incident (e.g., a suspension of clinical privileges and an adverse licensure action). The NPDB is a flagging system, and a report may be included for a variety of reasons that do not necessarily reflect adversely on the professional competence or conduct of the subject named in the report.

All information received from the NPDB is considered confidential and must be used solely for the purpose for which it was disclosed. ANY PERSON WHO VIOLATES THE CONFIDENTIALITY PROVISIONS AS SPECIFIED IN TITLE IV OF PUBLIC LAW 99-660, AS AMENDED, IS SUBJECT TO A CIVIL MONEY PENALTY OF UP TO \$11,000 FOR EACH VIOLATION. Suit lects of reports who obtain information about themselves from the NPDB are permitted to share that information will envoice they choose.

If you require additional assistance, visit the NPDB_HIPDB with site (http://www.npdb-hipdb.com) or contact the NPDB. HIPDB Customer Service Center at 1-800-767-6732 (TDD: 1-703-802-9395). Information Specialists are available to speak with you weekdays from 8:30 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. (5:30 p.m. on Fridays) Eastern Time. The NPDB_HIPDB Customer Service Center is closed on all Federal holidays. P.O. Box 18832 A Barrier A VARIANTE RESERVA

DCN: 3500000031632393 Process Date: 03 / 0 / 0014

Page of 2

RESPONSE TO SELF-QUERY

Requestry Name REEVES, MATTHEW PONTAINE

Telephone: (415) 153-1628

Address 12'SF

UKSE DEPT OF RADIOLOGY, ULTRASSAIND SECT.

505 PARNASSUS, BUX 0628

Cny, State, ZIP: SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94141-06:8

Country:



Payment Type: CREDIT CARD

Account Number:

Expiration Date: 06/2004

Transaction Date: 01/20/2004

Transaction Number: 5500000031632393

Total Charge: \$10.00



Subject Name: HEEVES, MATTHEW FORTAINE

Gender: MALE

Date of Birth:

Other Name(s) Used:

Organization Name:

Organization Type: OTHER TYPE NOT CLASSIFIED SPECIFY (999)

Other, as Specified: SCHOOL OF MEDICINE

Home or Work Address: UCSF DEPT OF RADIOLOGY, ULTRASOUND SECT

505 PARNASSUS, BOX 0628

City, State, ZIP: SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94143-0628

Country:

Social Security Numbers (SSN):

Professional School(s) & Year(s) of Graduation:

HARVARD MEDICAL SCHOOL

Occupation/Field of Licensure (Code):

PHYSICIAN (MD) (010)

State License Numbers, S' le of Licensure:

MD-11957. HI.

Other, as Specified: Specially:

OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGY (50)

PHYSICIAN (MD): (010)

A75550. CA

CONFIDENTIAL DOCUMENT - FOR AUTHORIZED USE ONLY

National Practitioner Date Bank Healthcare integrity and Protection Data Bank

P.O. Box 10832 Chantilly, VA 20153-0832

http://www.npdb-hlpdb.com

DCN: 5500000031632393 Process Date: 01/20/2004 Page: 2 of 2

OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGY (50)

Drug Enforcement Administration (DEA) Numbers:

BR7585271

National Provider Identifiers (NPI):

Federal Employer Identification Numbers (FEIN):

Unique Physician Identification Numbers (UPIN):



Based on the subject identification information provided by you in Section C above, a search of the NPDB has located the following 0 report(s).

Recipients should verify that the subject identified in Section C is, in fact, the subject of interest.

Copies of these reports are enclosed for restricted/limited use as prescribed by Title IV of Public Law 99-080, as amonded. Recipients should verify that the subject identified in Section B of the reports) is, in fact, the subject of interest. Information from the NPDB is confidential and must be used solely for the purpose for which it was disclosed. ANY PERSON WHO VIOLATES THE CONFIDENTIALITY PROVISIONS AS SPECIFIED IN TITLE IV IS SUBJECT TO A CIVIL MONEY PENALTY OF UP TO \$11,000 FOR EACH VIOLATION. Subjects of reports who obtain information about themselves from the NPDB are permitted to share that information with envoire they choose.

National Practitioner Data Bank
Healthcare Integrity and Protection Data Bank
P.O. Box 10632
Chanbity, VA 20153-0832

http://www.npdb-htpdb.com

DCN: 5500000031632393 Process Date: 01/20/2004 Page: 1 of 1

To: REEVES, MATTHEW FONTAINE

UCSE DEPT OF RADIOLOGY, ULTRASOUND SECT. 505 PARNASSUS, BOX 0628 SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94143-0628

From: The Healthcare Integrity and Protection Data Bank

Re: Response to Your Self-Query

Section 1128E was established by Section 221(a) of Public Law 104-191, the Health Insurance Portability and Accountability Act of 1996, as amended. The statute established the HIPDB to combat fraud and abuse in health insurance and health care delivery and to improve the quality of patient care. The HIPDB serves as a source of final adverse action information on health care practitioners, providers, and suppliers; collecting and releasing information related to adverse licensure actions; health care-related convictions and judgments; exclusions from federal and State health care programs; and other adjudicated actions or decisions. Responsibility for operating the HIPDB resides with the Secretary of the U.S. Department of Health and Human Services (HHS). Office of hispector General, and HRSA, Division of Practitioner Data Banks. Regulations governing the HIPDB are codified at 45 GFR Part 61.

Reports from the HIPDB contain limited summary information and should be used in conjunction with information from other sources in granting clinical privileges or making employment affiliation, contracting, or licensure decisions. The HIPDB response may contain more than one report on a particular incident, if two or more actions were taken as a result of a single incident (e.g., a suspension of clinical privileges and an adverse licensure action). The HIPDB is a flagging system and a report may be included for a variety of reasons that do not necessarily reflect adversely on the professional competence or conduct of the subject named in the report.

All information received from the HIPDB is considered confidential and must be used solely for the purpose for which it was disclosed. Subjects of reports who obtain information about themselves from the HIPDB are permitted to share that information with anyone they choose.

If you require additional assistance, visit the NPDB-HIPDB web site (http://www.npdb-hipdb.com) or contact the NPDB-HIPDB Customer Service Center at 1-800-767-6732 (TDD: 1-703-802-9395). Information Specialists are available to speak with you weekdays from 8:30 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. (5:30 p.m. on Fridays) Eastern Time. The NPDB-HIPDB Customer Service Center is closed on all-Federal holidays.

National Practitioner Data Sank Healthcare integrity and Protection Data Bank

P.O. Box 10832 Chantilly, VA 20159-0832

http://www.npdb-hipdb.com

DCN: 5500000031632393

Process Date: 01/20/2004

Page: 1 of 2

RESPONSE TO SELF-QUERY

Requestor Name: REEVES, MATTHEW FONTAINE

Telephone: (415)353-1628

Address: UCSF

UCSF DEPT OF RADIOLOGY, ULTRASOUND SECT.

505 PARNASSUS, HOX 0628

City, State, ZIP: SAN PRANCISCO, CA 94143-0628.

Country:



Payment Type: CREDIT CARD

Account Number:

Expiration Date: 06/2004

Transaction Date: 01/20/2004

Transaction: Number: 5500000031612393

Total Charge: \$10.00



Subject Name: REEVES, MATTHEW FONTAINE

Gender: MALE

Date of Birth:

Other Name(s) Used:

Organization Name: UCST

Organization Type: OTHER TYPE NOT CLASSIFIED - SPECIFY (999)

Other, as Specified: SCHOOL OF MEDICINE

Home or Work Address: UCSP DEPT OF RADIOLOGY, ULTRASOUND SECT.

505 PARNASSUS, BOX 0628

City, State, ZIP: SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94143-0628

Country:

Social Security Numbers (SSN):

Professional School(s) & Year(s) of Graduation:

HARVARD MEDICAL SCHOOL

Occupation/Field of Li naure (Code):

PHYSICIAN (MD) (010)

State License Numbers, State of Licensure:

ND-11957, HI

Other, as Specified:

Specialty:

OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGY (50)

PHYSICIAN (MOI (010)

A75550. CA National Practitioner Data Bank
Healthcare Integrity and Protection Data Bank

P.O. Box 10832 Chantilly, VA 20153-0832

mos despit, despit, were / date

DCN: 5500000031632393 Process Date: 01/20/2004 Page: 2 of 2

OBSTETRICS A GYNEGOLOGY (50)

Drug Enforcement Administration (DEA) Numbers:

BR7585271

National Provider Identifiers (NPI):

Federal Employer Identification Numbers (FEIN):

Unique Physician Identification Numbers (UPIN):

Based on the subject identification information provided by you in Section C above, a search of the HIPDB has located the following 0 report(s).

Recipients should verify that the subject identified in Section C is, in fact, the subject of interest.

Copies of these reports are enclosed for restricted/limited use as prescribed by Section 1128E of the Social Security Act. Hociplents should verify that the subject identified in Section B of the report(s) is, in fact, the subject of interest. Information from the HIPDB is confidential and must be used solely for the purpose for which it was disclosed. Subjects of reports who obtain information about themselves from the HIPDB are permitted to share that information with anyone they choose.

Librandi, Kathy

From: Sent To: Cc: Matthew F Reeves @@itsa.ucsf.edu] Friday, January 09, 2004 2:35 PM @state.pa.us @itsa.ucsf.edu

Subject: Re: Correct Address

I will be on this staff staiting buty 1, 1864. Their then, faill be deep to fan transfer to the following the fan transfer to the following transfer to the following transfer to the following transfer and about accert man! I say that yether manifest; Thanks, Thanks, Part

van Pra, dudan abbar aniah an I-bras an Brancia, Salay" aniah i

Lan evaluating your divide the maniferry of which the ange of the state of the second to the second

Librandi, Kathy

To @massmed org Subject: Correct Address

l'am evaluating your application for an unrestricted medical license in Pennsylvania. A letter was njulled to you on December 23

c/o Magee Womens Hospital in Pittsburgh, which is the address you listed on your application. The letter was returned to the Board office on January 6 from the Hospital stating you are not one their staff. The Board requires an address where correspondence can reach you, please provide.

State Board of Medicine P.O. Box 2649 Harrisburg, PA 17105-2649 717-783-1400 or 717-787-2381

February 9, 2004

MATTHEW REEVES

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94107

Dear Doctor:

The items checked below are required to complete your application. Additional information is listed below the item, if necessary. You may not practice in the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania until the Pennsylvania State Board of Medicine has issued a license.

	1	Application - page 1
	2.	Application - page 2:
4/5.ghz	3.	Application page 3 - Certification of Moral Character: THE REFERENCES ARE INCOMPLETE. COMPLETE THE ENCLOSED FORM AS INDICATED.
W (b)	4	Application - page 4 - Verification of ACGME Approved Graduate Medical Training - must be received DIRECTLY from the Hospitales in official hospital envelope(s).
		THE FORM IS INCOMPLETE. THE HOSPITAL MUST COMPLETE THE ENCLOSED FORM AS INDICATED:
	5 .	Application - page 6 - Verification of Medical Education - must be received DIRECTLY from the Medical School in an official Medical School envelope.
	6	National Board scores - Endorsement of Certification - must be received DIRECTLY from the National Board in an official agency envelope
	7.0	LMCC score certification must be received DIRECTLY from the Medical Council of Canada in in official agency envelope
	8.	USMLE scores <u>must be received DIRECTLY from the Federation of State</u> <u>Medical Boards, inc. in an official agency envelope.</u>
41.	9.	FLEX scores must be received DIRECTLY from the Federation of State Medical Boards, Inc. in an official agency envelope

PAGE 32

10.	State Board certification must be received DIRECTLY from the State Medical Board in an official State Board envelope
11.	Curriculum vitaer
12.	Fee in the amount of \$35.00 made payable to the "Commonwealth of Pennsylvania." Check or money order must be drawn on a US bank. NOTE: A processing fee of \$20.00 will be charged for any check or money order returned unpaid by your bank, regardless of the reason for non-payment.
-1 3 .	Letter(s) of good standing must be received DIRECTLY from the State Board in an official State Board envelope from the following states:
_X14:	National Practitioner Data Bank / Healthcare Integrity and Protection Data Bank Disclosure Information – NPDS & HIPDS
15.	Other:

APPLICATIONS NOT COMPLETED WITHIN SIX MONTHS
WILL R. QUIRE UPDATES OF CERTAIN SECTIONS.

December 23, 2003

MATTHEW FONTAINE REEVES C/O MAGEE-WOMENS HOSPITAL 300 HALKET STREET PITTSBURGH PA 15213-3180

Dear Doctor:

liste	d bel	checked below are required to complete your application. Additional information ow the item, if necessary. You may not practice in the Commonwealth canad until the Pennsylvania State Board of Medicine has issued a license
		Application - page 1
	2	Application - page 2
<u> </u>		Application page 3 - Certification of Moral Character
		THE FORM SUBMITTED IS INCOMPLETE, ALL HIGHLIGHTED AREAS MUST BE COMPLETED
<u>X</u>	4	Application - page 4 - Verification of ACGME Approved Graduate Medical Training must be received DIRECTLY from the Hospital(s) in official hospital envelope(s).
		THE FORM SUBMITTED IS INCOMPLETE, THE HOSPITAL SEAL IS NEEDED OF THE FORM MUST BE NOTORIZED IF THE HOSPITAL DOES NOT HAVE AN OFFICIAL SEAL
	5.	Application - r. ge 6 - Verification of Medical Education - must be received DIRECTLY from the Medical School in an official Medical School envelope.
	6.	National Board scores - Endorsement of Certification - must be received DIRECTLY from the National Board in an official agency envelope
	7	IMCC crore cartification than the ideatoral Piercers V.C. as at the second

of Canada in an official agency envelope

PAGE #2

7/9	1	
	L 8:	USMLE scores <u>must be received DIRECTLY from the Federation of State</u> Medical Boards, Inc. in an official agency envelope.
	9.	FLEX scores must be received DIRECTLY from the Federation of State Medica Boards, Inc. in an official agency envelope
	10.	State Board certification <u>must be received DIRECTLY from the State Medical Board in an official State Board envelope</u>
	11	Curriculum vitae
	12	Fee in the amount of \$35.00 made payable to the "Commonwealth of Pennsylvania." Check or money order must be drawn on a US bank. NOTE: A processing fee of \$20.00 will be charged for any check or money order returned unpaid by your bank, regardless of the reason for non-payment.
	13	Letter(s) of good standing must be received DIRECTLY from the State Board in an official State Board envelope from the following states:
X	14	National Practitioner Data Bank / Healthcare Integrity and Protection Data Bank Disclosure Information – NPDB & HIPDB
	15,	OTHER:
(6 7		APPLICATIONS NOT COMPLETED WITHIN SIX MONTHS
5		pp. 1. 5 数 pp. pp. pp. pp. pp. pp. pp. pp. pp. p

WILL REQUIRE UPDATES OF CERTAIN SECTIONS.



TARGET SHEET

Board: Medicine

Date Created: 06/21/2004

<u>Licensee Full Name:</u> MATTHEW FONTAINE REEVES

License No: MD423665

MISC 2150279



Department of Radiology Ultrasound Section

Matthew F. Reeves; M.D. Clinical Fellow Gynecologic Ultrasound

505 Pamasaus Avenue Box 0628 San Francisco, CA 94143

Tel. (415) 363-1628 Fax (416) 476-0616 mreevee@ilse instead April 28, 2004

State Board of Medicine P. O. Box 2649 Harrisburg, PA 17105-2649

To the Board of Medicine:

I am currently applying for licensure in the state of Pennsylvania. I have enclosed the last missing item: the HIPDB form.

Starting June 20, 2004, my address will change to:
Division of Gyn Specialties
Magee-Womens Hsopital
300 Halket Street
Pittsburgh, PA 15213-3180

If you have any questions, feel free to contact me on my mobile phone at 415-205-9096 or via email at the contact me on my mobile phone at 415-205-9096 or via email at the contact me on my mobile phone at 415-205-9096 or via email at the contact me on my mobile phone at 415-205-9096 or via email at the contact me on my mobile phone at 415-205-9096 or via email at the contact me on my mobile phone at 415-205-9096 or via email at the contact me on my mobile phone at 415-205-9096 or via email at the contact me on my mobile phone at 415-205-9096 or via email at the contact me on my mobile phone at 415-205-9096 or via email at the contact me on my mobile phone at 415-205-9096 or via email at the contact me on my mobile phone at 415-205-9096 or via email at the contact me on my mobile phone at 415-205-9096 or via email at the contact me on my mobile phone at 415-205-9096 or via email at the contact me on my mobile phone at 415-205-9096 or via email at the contact me on my mobile phone at 415-205-9096 or via email at the contact me of the contact

Thank you for your assistance.

Sincercly.

Matthew F Reeves, M.D.



Board: Medicine

Date Created: 07/23/2007

Licenses Full Name: MATTHEW FONTAINE REEVES

License No: NI)423665

AUDT 2150279



COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA 87ATE BOARD OF MEDICINE P. O. BOX 2648 IMARRISHURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105 ALMORICHMENIALE, JAN XXXXII DA. HEDICIP Luiy 5, 2007

MATTHEW FONTAINE REEVES DEPT OF OBJOYNIRS 300 HALKET STREET 300 HALKET STREET PITTSBURGH PA 15213-3180

9849

Telephone (17.783-1400/767-238) Fax (17.787-1769)

RE MD423609

RE: Continuing Medical Education Audit

Dear Doctor.

The State Board of Medicine received your response to the continuing medical equication most being contacted. The information provided has been reviewed and this hereby certifies your compliance with the continuing medical education requirement for the January 1, 2005 - Docember 31, 2006 promise renewal per st

Should you have any questions, please contact the Board

Sacaron

Tammy Rudel

Taminy Rader Board Administrator State Beard of Medeche COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

STATE GOARD OF MEDICINE
P. O. BOX 2640
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105
TEGIPOIS/100@31410 (B.LIE
YWY. 400. A 1810 (B.LIE
FOUTHRY 28 2007

Telephine: 112.783.14000787.3381

fax, 717 787,1769.

MATTHEW FONTAINE REEVES DEPT OF OB/GYN/RS 300 HALKET STREET 300 HALKET STREET PITTSBURGH PA 15213 3180

9849

RE MIME WAS

Dear Doctor

You have been randomly selected for suidit of the continuing medical aducation hours attended for the randwal of your medical license through December 31, 2008. The State Board of Medicine requires compaction of 100 hours of approved courses, 20 of the 100 hours must be AMA PRA Category 1 and 12 in the area of patient safety and resigning medical patient.

You must now submit copies of your continuing modes if education certificates totake; a menors not 100 beings for the renewal period 1/1/05 through 12/31/05. Copies should be if \(\frac{1}{2} \) if and thirst include your name, name of stockers course little, date of completion, number and category of CML credits awarded. Do not submit registration receipts course agendas, or activity sheets. These do not provide all the information receiptary to determine eighbery as collined above. If you no longer have your certificates, you must emitted the course provider for dependes. THE DOCUMENTATION SUBMITTED WILL NOT BE RETURNED.

Please complete the verification statement below and return this entire page with rouse of your consisting medical aducation certificates no later than 30 days from the date of this sudit notice. If you were exempt from the CME requirement during the required time period, please complete and return this neigh make with describing of your exemption.

Failure to satisfactority comply with this build request will result in a referred to the Professings Compliance Office which may result in disciplinary proceedings under Section 41 (6) of the Medical Practice Act of 1985 (6) P.3. 422.41 (6). Thank you for your cooperation

Situately,

Tammy Radel

Larning Rader Hisory Administration State George of Medicane

VERIFICATION STATEMENT

I have attached copies of approved continuing medical education for programs i completed descripting iconsure period 1/1/05 medical 1/2/14/65

Signature (Hedurea)

T AME



University of Pittsburgh

SCHOOL OF MEDICIPE Department of Obstitues, Gynerology and Republicative Sciences

March 6, 2007

To Whom It May Concern:

Matthew Reaves graduated in June 2006 from our Family Planning tellowship.

Consequently, Dr. Reeves is not required to acquire CME credits as prest of medical education beyond the learning inherent to the fellowship

Sincuraly

Mitchell D. Creinin, M.D. Professor Director, Division of Gynecologic Specialties Director of Family Planning



University of Pittsburgh

Center for Continuing Education in the Health Sciences

This is to certify that

Matthew F Reeves

Participated in the Enduring Material Continuing Medical Education activity

2006-2007 (FY07) Annual Safety Training - Physician

thate of Completions 2006-by M.

The University of Parchapters have of Audiens in an addition to the Augmentum is a medical for Commonly Medical Probability in the quite of commonly marked splits that the place of the second

The University of Pathburgh historical Abstraction designates the color in the activity for a maximum of 1.75 University for the interest that the color applies AMA Physiqueus Read months Amada University and the interest philips of the color and the col

chings in the series dissenting and the series for the filter of the series of the ser

Thanker apportunities to the control of the second of the control of the second of the control of the second of th

Date Conflect 2004-08-31 Transposal Combant beauty beauty and the 90 days after 2004-08-31

UPMC University of Patishurgh

Marie Barton and Commission of the Commission of

UPMC Transport Cortilicate

MATTHEW REEVES

Congratulations of completing

Investigational Device Exemptons

Linux, th. 2011

e describer la regreso d'un comparte de la compart Comparte de la compa



Using the state of the state of the same o

Center for Continuing/Education in the Health Sciences

This is to certify that Matthew Reeves

Participated in the Enduring Motorial Continuing Medical Education activity

FY 06 UPMC Physician Services Division Safety Training

For Physicians Only *

ting the largery of the prompt flore and the promotion is a section fly the last in the complete the flore of the promotion o

The Leavening of Patering Picture of Medical designing this establish at the local management of Category Consists from the 1865 of the 1866 of 1865 of 1865 of 1866 o

Other neally care is a trace or the act of places to the policy of the property of the propert

If takes approximate to be days to proceed the days for the days and beginning the account of a secretary and hit processes and hit processes and hit processes and his processes are processes and his processes and his processes are processes and his processes and his processes are processes and his processes ar

Daily Centres 09/30/2008 || Practical Centres Equipment (Low 12/11/00)

Certificate ID: 017728

'Planso note that this is only a provisional cortilicale valid till the expiration date mentioned above Planso access our website at hitp flower upone education Gradit Transcripts for issues, comments or leathack



中在花子性大致 印表分子

OLS Provider

人名英西西拉巴州 人名英多人名人名英人姓 東於 動 人名英格兰特等 香花之物等 医蒙蒙的物理 そのいうできていることはいっているというないというないできるとなっているというできます。 ことのうのできているかってん 明られてのなる 東京大学の ちない 明めれ 中華教となる ないまれる これできるとうとう かられる いちん でんちゅうち あれるいちょう あるいるから

出版者は、京京東京の日本は、なるから、京京大学をおかれる

NA KEGION

CINCON NEW Shadyside

Machine Carles

のある時代 2

Mander Worksons febrogram

日本語のない いちになるか

一日 一日 日本

これないないない かっちゃん 1



Center for Continuing Education in the Health Sciences

Accrepitation Statement for Credits Earned Prior to 1-18%

The University of Physics yet and the beauty of and of the convertion for examples to beauty these of side albeit.

Ascraiding by this Acons states of the disc Consensing Made at Passages to be goods as a consension of a passage of the consension of the consension

Accountation Statement for Credits Rained After 1:1.25

The fleveral of higher the constitution is a factor of a process of the constitution of the constitution of the

Condity Rolling

The information relation is an entered that is not been a something and the entered for the formation of the following the follo

All office interviews fundaments of a series of interview to an interview to be included by the series of the action of the series of the seri

discretise the green reservation from the state of the second of the sec

Topo ME Teories (Albert Sec.) (Albert Sec.)

Freehold Longs to of State?

		2.4	- A - 1- 1								4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					
Marie LD Bar	W 18 47 797.15	And the last of the last of	Total	المتيج مسابعة وأوافيها أأواها	t September	學人 经共和海流行的	中華でするでいる	1964 Sept. 1969	البيزوان شوانديها	15 10 100	- 是1941年	The about the	للواليا والمواليا	ويجمع ويتومقانها	*0ale	18 3
2.00					1	Priet.	APRIL TO S	4.7	* A T 10 "			an marketini		1.5	100	
4.0								1	7 7 E 1		. (in a British star	wind the specific	all at Mind	AP THE THE	4
or one ways	A MARINA LABORA SECTION AND THE PARTY	بمعينونا لالمتحوث وأشداءه	A CONTRACTOR	Content of the		the transmission of the gal	avia endi	e Self Self (Self Self se		. Is a second	1.5				personal and a	
Com	14.26			建设有标 性。	· 分、理如	2	* W 2		\$ 75.0		42		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	A	100	
radioners	-		Jan. 1. 19. 19.	Sugar a mare	Secondary Section	A Comment	Sugar Section 1	STATE SA	The work of a	a grander	- 2 m	3 9	and of the	Contract of	The way	2000
			ALC: Y						11000			100				w (
HOH	ecount	HILL IS		Carlo taking	All to the second description	A . A charles	de Time it	- 342 mas	4 - 4 - 4 - A		F MARRIE PERMIT	44.55 44-119	Carter states	مَنْ مُولِقُ وَرِينَا فِي مِنْ	A SHOW THE	ie .
(W 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	·····································	بالميقاقة فالمتاه والمتا	And white a said of the bell	han er ambat and	and a second	the street of	and the same		AL AND ADDRESS OF THE	A Medicalista			100			

Number of Records

Munities of Credits

Credite Land via CML ONLINE
Course IThis ISM Last First Course Post Location
No CME ONLINE Records found for REVEE

Number of Records

Number of Credits

20

Crottle Enrice via CME ONLINE YES INC.	
Programme Train Read Wirel Credite India (Continue)	
。 【第二章 1000年,1000年,1000年前,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1	
表现在这种的一种,我们就是一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个	
相对对时数据:"我们们,我们们的,我们就是有的时候,我们就是不是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们们的一个人,我们们的	
NO CHE ONLINE TESTING Rangid's found for RELEVES	

Number of Records

Number of Credits

Gredite Earned Machiny August 2004 (Vie Menting Plant)							addinal to	
Courso	Tille	SSN	Last	Ficst	Çrnavla	Carnod Cints	Logation	
430	Rapid Cooleyman 1 Vos un'Att Physicani Services (See all Sofet) Training	1814 ((18 ⁴ =)	anests	MATTE E			epopologica podelej seko probakty nako distra	
(4) (GU\$()	Observation and Grant Rounds - Green and Communication of the state of	tion 1917/61 destable			on to one	Alexandra (1993) wedshaleesha	A control of the cont	
147 (G056)	Obstate a Colo Aut et le comme					1 (18) 1 (18)		
	Obmolecus (November 2) - Factor (November 2)					Tust needs		
	(Alughi Massacra) (1914) Rapate (1914) (1914) (1914) Massacra							
NIZ.	Cresses Cto - Las Crastic Wolland Cress We backet	(1.7) v 6,176 v		114164.5			The second of the second	and or a
147 (47 (31/56)	Oping to A Species to the Second Seco	0.00 612-3			ou naven			
147	Observation materials Remarks PyGr 22 April 28			A TANK THE PARTY OF THE PARTY O				****
041	The All Decided and the second of the second		ure h	Light of the contract of the c				177 (554/86 174 - 11
H/A	Migs is Algered 121, 2000			Mat in	25	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Line of the second	
F47 15355)	Commence of the second				and the second			lanea II.

Number of Records

Namber of Credits

٠,٠	が、シード・デースト、アード、アード、アード、ストード、アード、アード、アード、アード、アード、アード、アード、アード、アード、ア	
	大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大	k,
4.0	そのようには、これには、ないないないには、はは、は、は、は、は、は、は、は、は、は、は、は、は、は、は、は、は、は	•
	是 我们就是我们的,我们就是我们的,我们就是我们的,我们就是我们的,我们就是我们的,我们就是我们的,我们就是我们的,我们就是我们的,我们就是我们的,我们就是我们 的,我们就是	
	Harris via Cities Institutions	,
- 1	・夏(しょうは、こうとうとうだいとう)、 ・ ほうしょうこう こうじゅうじょ こうしょ 自動機能能能 真正的 記憶的 ままがままん まっかい こうじゅうじょん こうじゅうじゅう にんかい アプラ アンドラ アンデン アンデン アンデン アンデン アンデン アンデン・ディング アンデン・ディング アンデン・ディング アンデン・ディング アンデン・ディング アンデン・ディング アンデン・ディング アンディング アンデン・ディング アンデン・ディング アンディング アン・アン・アン・アング アン・アン・アン・アン・アン・アン・アン・アン・アン・アン・アン・アン・アン・ア	14
	。是为一种的人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人, 第一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就	
* .1	利量(1)20~3~3~1~1~3~3~3~3~3~3~3~3~3~3~3~3~3~3~3~	4
- 4	Administrative of the second o	
	Section 1 and 1994 Control Approve Date 1994 Control C	
2.3	<音ははないない)、 海峡 はもちゃか アヨミ ははず トー・特殊が多数 デー・ディ 新教を表現を開始した。「ん」「『明年を持ちを持ちて持ちない」、「たい」「たい」「たい」「たい」、「たい」はないないはないないとなった。「	
- 8	Tille ISSN Light Frist Library Authors Day	P*
- 1	个数据数据数据数据数据数据数据数据数据数据数据数据数据数据数据数据数据数据数据	-
- 6	- 開始的機能が開発が開発する特殊できない。 かいしょう はんしょう はんしょく はんしん はんしょく はんしん はんしんしん はんしんしん はんしんしん はんしんしんしん はんしんしんしん はんしん はんしんしんしんし	
	The franchist for REEVES	
	大量性性的 "那是一点,我们就是我们的人,我们就是我们的人,我们就是我们的人,我们就是我们的人,我们就是我们的人,我们就是我们的人,我们就是我们的人,我们就是我	· .
. 1	,他们就是一个时间,我们就是一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个	
8	Na Reserve Leund for RELIVES	

TO THE PROPERTY OF



The American College of Obstetricians and Gynecologists PROCESS FOR CONTINUES PROPOSSIONAL CAVALOPRICAT ACOG COGNATE PROGRAM

いているところできる。

TRANSCRIPT

The state of the s

大大の 大小 一大大大大大 一年の 若然ない

Total by Care

ALL MANAGED

安期是於白暖、鄉 安全在衛衛教育的 哲學等為於後代院、如此奏以在實行以大大學院 以廣州於人次也為為其者以外以後,以大丁之子 *

「一年の一本をおりる」を表記していたとう

心養養

TA MANAGEMENT

聖者を受して 日本 ジャングであっ · 通行器 · 经

一日の前をすると、神川田里できないと、 とうちゅう は、からで さらたなるのでき

東京の ちゃくちゃん ある

PARTY SERVICE CONTRACT

SACRETARING CANDED A PROPERTY AND AND SACRET

更有多数、影響的運動等等

いったいで いいい そのちいいはれるのではいるとう

董安學好 看我好 老妻是是人 我我就是是打好一个你不知了一个女女



University of Pittsburgh

Center for Continuing Education in the Health Sciences

This is to certify that

Matthew Reeves

Participated in the Enduring Material Confining Medical Education activity

FY 05 UPMC Physician Services Division Safety Training

For Physicians Only Date of Completion 01/19/2005

Tang University of All Andried B. Deuts of Medicine, sealing water the Association (Analysis). Clarifold B. Condition for Medicine Kidos et al., 19 april 12 of Condition (Best of Association). Republished to

The University of Color out to the Salary of the Salary of the Salary of the thick of the Salary of Salary of the Salary of the

Appertuate of a second second

Of fixes upper consist of Sancture in exemplicate the history for each of the property of the property of the property of the property of the AAA Consistence of the property of t

Timbe Carling 01/19/2008 of Principle Contenting Contenting Comp. 04/14/2005.



University of Pittsburgh

Centur for Continuing Education in the Health Sciences

This is to certify that Matthew Reeves

Participated in the Enduring Meterial Continuing Medical Education activity

FY 06 UPMC Physician Services Division Safety Training

For Physicians Only !

This the interior of this sugar is enough of the colour for so fiderably the process through Mangara for the transition of the this of the sold is a sugar or on the gipting of the colour sold in Mangara three colours.

The Unions of Althorogy straight the confidence of the second of the confidence of t

Officer the interior of colors of the first fitting in the first of the color transfer of the colors of the following of the colors of the first first of the fir

A Labora in productive to the state of the s

times of the contact that the source of the contact that the contact that

Corlife ato to 017733

Please note that this is finly a provisional certificate eathr on the earlistion make mechanism above Please access one website at him less a applicable certistified. Transaction to the terms, comments or leadback

2006 ASCOLLARMONTON TO THE STATE OF THE STAT がいませんできることでは、

CM SUPPLIED AND MEDITAL

SENERAL SESSION .. 18 AMA PRA CATEGORY I CREDITS TITS COSNATE CREDITS BENEAR SESSION REBITS INCLUE: HOR OF LATRASCUND EXCATION





Nuchal Translucency (NT) Education and Quality Review Program Kashington, 18

May 9, 2006

Mathiew Reeves, Oly

COLUMN ACTION OF

「大きのできる」とは、これのでは、これのできるとのできるというできるというできるというできるというできるというできるというできるというできるというできるというできるというできるというできるというできる 一五天 等國民 大寶香 通知工作不好

AND CHANGE TO THE SERVICE SALVE CAMPER.

高等の名物がある 等とのなるのかないないないないないないのできる 変変的ないれる あいとれるいとない



University of Pittsburgh

Center for Continuing Education in the Health Sciences

This is to certify that

Matthew F Reeves

Participated in the Enduring Material Continuing Medical Education activity

2006-2007 (FY07) Annual Safety Training - Physician

Date of Completion: Follows 1

The University of Parsburgh School of Alexanders is acceptated by the Acceptation Council for Continuous Medical Education to see and continuous medical education to preventions.

The University of Paraburgh School or Medicine designates the concept is activity for a maximum of 1.75 Category I seed to bread the AM.

Physician's Recognition Award Tach physician should often outside the a credits that the characteristic activity that I was playated on who base replayated their social as may repute socialist properties are playated on who base replayated their social as may repute socialist properties are claim these are to be

Differ head he as policination is a left for a trade in the 2003 of the 2003 o

It takes appressing sels no days to process oftenal certification. These access can exclude at <u>bippy freechs up mesoduc redit transcripts aspectors</u> the procession period to AMA Period in Topograph in Award Labaras in tradition for the Community Education trads related to this action as

Date Conflict 2006-08-31 is Provisional Continuate Expiration Date 90 days after:

Certificate of Continuing Education

Association of Reproductive Health Professionals

This certifies the attendance of Malthew Reeves MD, MPH

nt *Reproductive Health 2006* September 7 - 9, 2006

The Association of Reproductive Health Professionals (ARHP) is accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education to sponsor continuing medical education for physicians

ARHP designates this confinuing medical education activity for 16.5 hours in Category 1 of the Physicians' Recognition Award of the American Medical Association

Lita Sopies

Luc Lec Doyle, PhD Chair, ARHP



Center for Continuing Education in the Meals Separes

Attracted the Continuing Medical Education Activity

31" Annual Mayer Alumni Day

Charles of the

Mages-Venner Buspinst Prisburgh, Penneysenna to serve a furnial transcript, we to http://cerbs.wome.celu. and he en credit transcript. You will need in enter the that a contract to the second of the rest that the rest transcript. There allow a wrest too product STATE COLUMN

のでは、100mmの

TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA

myLicense Renewal Question Responses

License Number: MD423665

Name: MATTHEW FONTAINE REEVES

Online Submission Date:

Renewal Question	Response
Are you submitting a name change with this renewal?	N
Are you licensed in another licensing jurisdiction in this profession (any status)?	N.
Since your last renewal, has a licensing jurisdiction taken any disciplinary action against you?	N
Since your last renewal, have you been convicted of a crime?	N
Since your last renewal, have you withdrawn an application for licensure in another licensing uristiction?	N
Have you met your current CE requirements?	v
Since your last renewal, have your provider privileges been terminated by any medical assistance agency for cause?	Ň
Since your last renewal, have you had practice privileges denied, revoked or restricted in a hospital or realth care facility?	N
Since your last renewal, have you had your DEA registration denied, revoked or restricted?	N
Since your last renewal, have you been arrested for criminal homicide, aggravated assault, sexual iffenses or drug offenses in any state, territory or country?	N
o you maintain current medical professional liability insurance in the Commonwealth?	Υ
fledical Renewal - Since your last renewal, have you been the subject of a civil malpractice law suit?	Ň

Online Submission Date:

11/17/2006 8:23:11AM

Renewal Question	Response
Are you submitting a name change with this renewal?	N
Are you licensed in another licensing jurisdiction in this profession (any status)?	Ÿ
Since your last renewal, has a licensing jurisdiction taken any disciplinary action against you?	N.
Since your last renewal, have you been convicted of a crime?	Ñ
Since your last renewal, have you withdrawn an application for licensure in another licensing juristiction?	N
Have you met your current CE requirements?	Y
Since your last renewal, have your provider privileges been terminated by any medical assistance agency for cause?	Ň
Since your last renewal, have you had practice privileges denied, revoked or restricted in a hospital or health care facility?	N
Since your last renewal, have you had your DEA registration denied, revoked or restricted?	N
Since your last renewal, have you been arrested for criminal homicide, aggravated assault, sexual offenses or drug offenses in any state, territory or country?	N
Do you maintain current medical professional liability insurance in the Commonwealth?	Y
Medical Renewal - Since your last renewal, have you been the subject of a civil malpractice law suit?	Ň